Narrowband  Tunable  Optical  Filter  of WLTF-
NM (or -NE) -series is built based on free-space
optics   combing   with    diffraction   grating    to
produce a Gaussian-shape transmission.  It is a
2-port  fiber-optic  device.  When   a  wide-band
spectrum is injected to the input port, the tunable
filter  will  select  a  target  band  for  output  and
reject the rest band  of spectrum.  Wavelength-

技术电话：13682246954  邢工   邮箱：damon@sonhooxinxi.com
网址：http://www.sbdlink.com/
Ordering Information
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-NM-
Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-NE-
A-B- C/D-E- F/G-H
A-B-C/D-E-F/G-H I-
Example 5: WLTF-NE-S-1550-110/0.35-SM-3.0/1.0-FC/APC-USB
Description: S-version fibre optic polarization-insensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.35nm
FWHM (Gaussian-shape) bandwidth over  1495-1605 with  1M long, 3.0mm OD loose cabled SMF-28e
fibre pigtails and FC/APC connectors on pigtail ends. 500mW (CW) max. optical input power and USB
interface.
Example 6: WLTF-NE-S-1310-95/0.5-PM-FC/APC-USB
Description: S-version fibre optic polarization-sensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0.50nm
FWHM (Gaussian-shape) bandwidth over  1260-13nm tuning range with receptacle input and output for
FC/APC connectors. Panda PM1300 operating fibre aligned in PM slow axes (fast-axis Blocking),
500mW (CW) max. optical input power and USB interface.
Example 7: WLTF-NE-S-1060-80/0.1-SM-0.9/1.0-00-SPI
Description: S-version fibre optic polarization-insensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0. 1nm
FWHM (Gaussian-shape) bandwidth over  1020-1100nm tuning range with  1M long, 900µm OD loose
cabled HI1060 fibre pigtails and no connectors on pigtail ends. 500mW (CW) max. optical input power
and SPI digital control interface.
Example 8: WLTF-NE-S-1060-80/0.1-PM-0.9/1.0-00-USB-5.0
Description: S-version fibre optic polarization-sensitive electrically tunable optical filter of 0. 1nm FWHM
(Gaussian-shape) bandwidth over  1020-1100nm tuning range with  1M long, 900µm OD loose cabled
Panda PM980 fibre pigtails aligned in PM slow axes (fast-axis blocking) and no connectors on pigtail
ends. 5.0W (CW) max. optical input power and USB interface.